Clean Power Variable Frequency Drive 1 D Page | 1
DS
_S
DB
12
18
5_
EN

1-866-7-SMART-D
TYPE DESIGNATION
SD B 1 2185
Product family
Enclosure type:
B - open type
Input Voltage Rating:
1 - 400 to 480 V
Suitable Motor:
2185 - 18.5kW / 25HP
29 A
24 kVA
5 kA
CLEAN POWER
V A R I A B L E  F R E Q U E N C Y  D R I V E
* Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Clean Power Variable Frequency Drive Page | 3